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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Mormando Steve METRO NYC USA B 2009
2 Anthony Jr Donald K COLUMBUSOH USA A 2006
3 T Gutman Garik CAPITOL USA C 2007
3 T Runyan Joshua SAN DIEGO USA A 2006
5 Vitale Paul E NEW JERSEY USA U
6 Hartstein Keith F NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
7 Hicha Paul R ARIZONA USA B 2007
8 Smith Ted MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
9 Streb Joseph S COLUMBUSOH USA C 2009
10 Paragano Vincent NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
11 Lara Alfred ORANGE CST USA C 2009
12 Kim R. Jai MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
13 Meagher Roderick HUDS-BERKS USA C 2008
14 Barbour James W ARIZONA USA B 2006
15 Guo Xiaotao S. JERSEY USA E 2009
16 Cohen Robert F METRO NYC USA U
17 Wright Lloyd G ARIZONA USA D 2008
18 Jones Gordon * K CANADA CAN D 2009
19 Lauzon Thomas A VIRGINIA USA D 2009
20 Ando David VIRGINIA USA U
21 T Jansen Werner P LONG ISLND USA E 2009
21 T McGuffin Bruce F NEWENGLAND USA U
23 Smith James H GULFCST TX USA U

Number of A's2
Number of B's4
Number of C's7
Number of D's3
Number of E's2
Number of U's5
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Runyan,Joshua SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA 3 A 2006 30
2 * Hicha,Paul R ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA 5 B 2007 50
3 * Barbour,James W ASU       ARIZONA USA 6 B 2006 60
4 * Kim,R. Jai SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA 8 C 2009 85
5 * Anthony Jr,D ASAS      COLUMBUSOH USA 26 A 2006 269
6 * Smith,Ted HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA 10 B 2009 1104
7 * Mormando,Steve METRO NYC USA B 2009 1907
8 * Hartstein,K ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 11 C 2009 2119
9 * Streb,Joseph S COLUMFC   COLUMBUSOH USA 12 C 2009 2120
10 * Paragano,Vincent MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA 14 C 2009 2144
11 * Gutman,Garik NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA 27 C 2007 2276
12 * Lara,Alfred LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA C 2009 2905
13 * Meagher,Roderick WICKED    HUDS-BERKS USA C 2008 2927
14 * Wright,Lloyd G ASU       ARIZONA USA 13 D 2008 3132
15 * Lauzon,Thomas A DHFC      VIRGINIA USA 18 D 2009 3181
16 * Jones,Gordon * K BLADWK    CANADA CAN 24 D 2009 3242
17 * Jansen,Werner P MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 22 E 2009 4220
18 * Guo,Xiaotao F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA E 2009 4908
19 * Ando,David DHFC      VIRGINIA USA 33 U 9332
20 * Smith,James H BCFA      GULFCST TX USA 35 U 9359
21 * Cohen,Robert F BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA 37 U 9378
22 * Vitale,Paul E MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA U 9909
23 * McGuffin,Bruce F PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA U 9911
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Strzalkowski,T      Pool 2 Hristov,Hristo
Runyan,Joshua SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA Hicha,Paul R ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA
Hartstein,K ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Mormando,Steve METRO NYC USA
Streb,Joseph S COLUMFC   COLUMBUSOH USA Paragano,Vincent MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA
Wright,Lloyd G ASU       ARIZONA USA Jones,Gordon * K BLADWK    CANADA CAN
Jansen,Werner P MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Guo,Xiaotao F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Cohen,Robert F BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA McGuffin,Bruce F PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 3 Glon,Wieslaw      Pool 4 Kizik,Val
Barbour,James W ASU       ARIZONA USA Kim,R. Jai SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Smith,Ted HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA Anthony Jr,D ASAS      COLUMBUSOH USA
Gutman,Garik NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA Lara,Alfred LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA
Lauzon,Thomas A DHFC      VIRGINIA USA Meagher,Roderick WICKED    HUDS-BERKS USA
Smith,James H BCFA      GULFCST TX USA Ando,David DHFC      VIRGINIA USA
Vitale,Paul E MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jansen,Werner P D
1
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

2
0 8 25 -17 6

2 Streb,Joseph S V
5

V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 13   8 3

3 Hartstein,K V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 13  10 2

4 Wright,Lloyd G V
5
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
2 18 19  -1 4

5 Runyan,Joshua V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 9  13 1

6 Cohen,Robert F V
5
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

1
1 9 22 -13 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:22:46    Time Out:  13:55:39

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jones,Gordon * K D
2
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 14 24 -10 5

2 Hicha,Paul R V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 12  10 2

3 Mormando,Steve V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 8  17 1

4 Paragano,Vincent V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 21 17   4 3

5 Guo,Xiaotao V
5
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 16 20  -4 4

6 McGuffin,Bruce F D
4
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

2
0 8 25 -17 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:24:32    Time Out:  13:55:39

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:55:39

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Vet. 50 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 3

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Smith,Ted V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 21 12   9 3

2 Smith,James H D
0

D
1
D

2
D

1
D

2
0 6 25 -19 6

3 Gutman,Garik V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 23 12  11 2

4 Lauzon,Thomas A D
2
V

5
D

1
D

1
D

3
1 12 22 -10 5

5 Barbour,James W D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

0
2 15 17  -2 4

6 Vitale,Paul E D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 13  11 1

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:11:34    Time Out:  13:55:39

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Meagher,Roderick D
1
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 15 16  -1 4

2 Kim,R. Jai V
5

D
2
D

1
V

5
2 13 13   0 3

3 Anthony Jr,D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 10  10 1

4 Lara,Alfred D
4
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 16 14   2 2

5 Ando,David D
2
D

2
D

2
D

3
0 9 20 -11 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:12:12    Time Out:  13:55:39

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Mormando Steve METRO NYC USA B 2009
2 Anthony Jr Donald K COLUMBUSOH USA A 2006
3 T Gutman Garik CAPITOL USA C 2007
3 T Runyan Joshua SAN DIEGO USA A 2006
5 Vitale Paul E NEW JERSEY USA U
6 Hartstein Keith F NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
7 Hicha Paul R ARIZONA USA B 2007
8 Smith Ted MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
9 Streb Joseph S COLUMBUSOH USA C 2009
10 Paragano Vincent NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
11 Lara Alfred ORANGE CST USA C 2009
12 Kim R. Jai MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
13 Meagher Roderick HUDS-BERKS USA C 2008
14 Barbour James W ARIZONA USA B 2006
15 Guo Xiaotao S. JERSEY USA E 2009
16 Cohen Robert F METRO NYC USA U
17 Wright Lloyd G ARIZONA USA D 2008
18 Jones Gordon * K CANADA CAN D 2009
19 Lauzon Thomas A VIRGINIA USA D 2009
20 Ando David VIRGINIA USA U
21 T Jansen Werner P LONG ISLND USA E 2009
21 T McGuffin Bruce F NEWENGLAND USA U
23 Smith James H GULFCST TX USA U

Number of A's2
Number of B's4
Number of C's7
Number of D's3
Number of E's2
Number of U's5
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Mormando,Steve 5 5 1.000 25 8 17 10001725 N N Y
2 Anthony Jr,D 4 4 1.000 20 10 10 10001020 N N Y
3 Runyan,Joshua 4 5 0.800 22 9 13 8001322 N N Y
4 Vitale,Paul E 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 8001124 N N Y
5 Gutman,Garik 4 5 0.800 23 12 11 8001123 N N Y
6 Hartstein,K 4 5 0.800 23 13 10 8001023 N N Y
7 Hicha,Paul R 4 5 0.800 22 12 10 8001022 N N Y
8 Smith,Ted 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921 N N Y
9 Streb,Joseph S 4 5 0.800 21 13 8 8000821 N N Y
10 Paragano,Vincent 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
11 Lara,Alfred 2 4 0.500 16 14 2 5000216 N N Y
12 Kim,R. Jai 2 4 0.500 13 13 0 5000013 N N Y
13 Meagher,Roderick 2 4 0.500 15 16 -1 4999915 N N Y
14 Wright,Lloyd G 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
15 Barbour,James W 2 5 0.400 15 17 -2 3999815 N N Y
16 Guo,Xiaotao 2 5 0.400 16 20 -4 3999616 N N Y
17 Jones,Gordon * K 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014 N N Y
18 Lauzon,Thomas A 1 5 0.200 12 22 -10 1999012 N N Y
19 Cohen,Robert F 1 5 0.200 9 22 -13 1998709 N N Y
20 Ando,David 0 4 0.000 9 20 -11 -1091 N N Y
21 T McGuffin,Bruce F 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N Y
21 T Jansen,Werner P 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N Y
23 Smith,James H 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N Y
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            A                 B                        
  1) 861-Mormando,Steve

Mormando,Steve
 32) Bye

Mormando,Steve
 17) 609-Jones,Gordon * K 10-4

Guo,Xiaotao
 16) 480-Guo,Xiaotao 10-6

  9)1167-Streb,Joseph S
Streb,Joseph S

 24) Bye
Smith,Ted

 25) 10-9
Smith,Ted

  8)1123-Smith,Ted Bye

  5) 483-Gutman,Garik
Gutman,Garik

 28) Bye
Gutman,Garik

 21) 598-Jansen,Werner P 10-6
Kim,R. Jai

 12) 652-Kim,R. Jai 10-5

 13) 806-Meagher,Roderick
Meagher,Roderick

 20)  39-Ando,David 10-2
Vitale,Paul E

 29) 10-6
Vitale,Paul E

  4)1252-Vitale,Paul E Bye

  3)1048-Runyan,Joshua
Runyan,Joshua

 30) Bye
Runyan,Joshua

 19) 243-Cohen,Robert F 10-1
Cohen,Robert F

 14)1320-Wright,Lloyd G 10-9

 11) 694-Lara,Alfred
Lara,Alfred

 22) 799-McGuffin,Bruce F 10-2
Hartstein,K

 27) 10-7
Hartstein,K

  6) 509-Hartstein,K Bye

  7) 532-Hicha,Paul R
Hicha,Paul R

 26) Bye
Hicha,Paul R

 23)1122-Smith,James H 10-3
Paragano,Vincent

 10) 928-Paragano,Vincent 10-6

 15)  72-Barbour,James W
Barbour,James W

 18) 698-Lauzon,Thomas A 10-4
Anthony Jr,D

 31) 10-8
Anthony Jr,D

  2)  40-Anthony Jr,D Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Mormando,Steve 5 5 1.000 25 8 17 10001725
2 Anthony Jr,D 4 4 1.000 20 10 10 10001020
3 Runyan,Joshua 4 5 0.800 22 9 13 8001322
4 Vitale,Paul E 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 8001124
5 Gutman,Garik 4 5 0.800 23 12 11 8001123
6 Hartstein,K 4 5 0.800 23 13 10 8001023
7 Hicha,Paul R 4 5 0.800 22 12 10 8001022
8 Smith,Ted 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921
9 Streb,Joseph S 4 5 0.800 21 13 8 8000821
10 Paragano,Vincent 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421
11 Lara,Alfred 2 4 0.500 16 14 2 5000216
12 Kim,R. Jai 2 4 0.500 13 13 0 5000013
13 Meagher,Roderick 2 4 0.500 15 16 -1 4999915
14 Wright,Lloyd G 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
15 Barbour,James W 2 5 0.400 15 17 -2 3999815
16 Guo,Xiaotao 2 5 0.400 16 20 -4 3999616
17 Jones,Gordon * K 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014
18 Lauzon,Thomas A 1 5 0.200 12 22 -10 1999012
19 Cohen,Robert F 1 5 0.200 9 22 -13 1998709
20 Ando,David 0 4 0.000 9 20 -11 -1091
21 T Jansen,Werner P 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692
21 T McGuffin,Bruce F 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692
23 Smith,James H 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1) 861-Mormando,Steve

Mormando,Steve
  8)1123-Smith,Ted 10-6

  1)Mormando,...
  5) 483-Gutman,Garik 10-3

Gutman,Garik
  4)1252-Vitale,Paul E 10-9

Mormando,Steve
  3)1048-Runyan,Joshua 10-4

Runyan,Joshua
  6) 509-Hartstein,K 10-5

  2)Anthony Jr,D
  7) 532-Hicha,Paul R 10-8

Anthony Jr,D
  2)  40-Anthony Jr,D 10-3
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Mormando,Steve 1 1 METRO NYC USA
2 Anthony Jr,D 2 2 ASAS      COLUMBUSOH USA
3 Runyan,Joshua 3 3 SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA
4 Vitale,Paul E 4 4 MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
5 Gutman,Garik 5 5 NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA
6 Hartstein,K 6 6 ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
7 Hicha,Paul R 7 7 ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA
8 Smith,Ted 8 8 HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Glon,Wieslaw 3  
Hristov,Hristo 2  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Kizik,Val 4  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Sig Not Legible A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Strzalkowski,T 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
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